

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 296 OF 2009

CHANDRIKA PRASAD YADAV Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ramita Guha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of the request made, in the letter circulated,  
re-notify on 14.3.2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER